Reiserute for 2025

Januar
2.-4.

5.
17.-19.
17.-19.
18.-19.
19.
24.-25.

31.

Februar
1.-2.
8.-9.
14.-16.
18.-19.
20.-23.
20.-23.
20.-21.
22.
22.-23.
23.
26.-28.
26.-28.
28.

Mars
1.-2.

1.-2.
4.-9.
6.-9.

10.-27.
15.

21.-23.
21.-25.
22.-23.
28.-29.
28.-31.
29.-30.
30.

April
1.-25.

10.

11.-15.
11.-13.
12.-13.

09.05.2025

Forkynnerseminar
Armes

Neerba

Tromseg

Langli

Steinkjer

Bibelskolen,
konfirmasjonsunderv.

Arbeidersamling/Mannshelg

Arbeidersamling/mannshelg
Langli

Elverum, Engerdal og Rena
Tysse bedehus, Ostergy
Hermanstglen (ungdomsleir)
Nordanger bedehus, Radgy
Molde

Arnes

Eide, Hustadvika

Voss

Varhaug

Tarvikbygd
Konfirmasjonssamling

Fossnes (konfirmasjonssamling)
Varhaug

Tervikbygd

Jstre Kvelde

Steinsdalen

Steinkjer

Peru, Areqipa

Hgyland bedehus, Fellesmote
Rogaland

Neerbg

Moldova

Arnes

Fossnes (konfirmasjonssamling)
Bolivia, Sucre - Pampa Aceituno
Langli

Randaberg

Bolivia, Sucre - Pampa Aceituno
Steinkjer, bedehuset

Steinkjer, Solhaug forsamlingshus
Paskeleir, unge voksne, Namsos
Elverum, Drevsjg og Rena

Arnes

11
19&17

19&16
19, 18, 11

17 &19

17 & 19

18& 11

19& 16
11 &19

19
19

19,18&11
18&11

Per Bergene Holm

John Peder Samdal

Lars Fossdal

Lars Fredrik Ellingsen

Curt Westman

Finn-Widar Knutzen

John Peder Samdal, Daniel Kruger

Utskrift reiserute

Finn-Widar Knutzen, Per Bergene Holm, Lars Fossdal

Finn-Widar Knutzen, Per Bergene Holm, Lars Fossdal

Per Bergene Holm

Asbjgrn Fossli, Gunnar Fossli
Martin Fjeere

Aron Berre

Martin Fjeere

Sigbjern Agnalt

Per Bergene Holm

Sigbjegrn Agnalt

Martin Fjeere

Bjarne Gjuvsland

Finn-Widar Knutzen

John Peder Samdal, Daniel Kriiger

John Peder Samdal, Daniel Kriiger
Bjarne Gjuvsland

Finn-Widar Knutzen

Gunnar Nilsson

John Peder Samdal

Jostein Brennseeter, Jakob Knutzen
Ingar Gangas, Marit Gangas

Aron Berre

Sigbjegrn Agnalt

Per Bergene Holm

Fredrik Thorbjgrnsen

John Peder Samdal, Daniel Kruger
Ingar Gangas, Marit Gangas
Martin Fjeere, Steinar Guddal

Ingar Gangas, Marit Gangas
John Peder Samdal
John Peder Samdal

Finn-Widar Knutzen, John Peder Samdal, @yvind Samngy

Sigbjern Agnalt
Reidar Heian



12.-15.
12.-13.
17.-20.

19.-21.
20.

20.-21.
25.-27.
26.-27.

Mai
9.-11.
1.
20.-22.
23.
24.-25.
24.-25.
25.

25.

Juni

7.-9.
8.-9.

8.-9.
11.-16.
12.-15.
13.-15.
15.
20.-22.
20.-22.
20.-22.
20.-22.
27.-29.
29.

Juli
9.-13.

31.

August
1.-3.

7.-8.
10.
14.-16.
16.-17.
27.-31.

September

09.05.2025

Ersdaltun, Agder (ungdomsleir)
Seimsfoss

Fossnes/@stre Kvelde
(Paskemgter)

Mosvik (Paskemagter) 19,11&11

Randaberg (Paskemgater) 19

Randaberg (Paskemgter) 11,19 &1

Fossnes (konfirmasjonssamling)

Langli 19 & 16

Konfirmasjonssamling

Arnes 11

Orsta

Molde bedehus 19

Eide bedehus, Hustadvika 19 & 11

Langli 19 & 17

Randaberg 11

Konfirmasjonsmgte Fossnes 11

Skjeeveland (Pinsemater) lor.18&19:45,
sgn&man. 11

Steinsdalen

Langli (Pinsemater) S@.14,15&17

Man.11

Mosvik (Pinsemgter) konfirmasjon

Moldova

Gyland/Sira

Elverum, Drevsje og Rena

Arnes 16

Fossnes (barneleir)

Larvik (Trettenes, ungdomsleir)

Yngresleir

Mindlandet, Nordland

Steinkjer 19

Randaberg 11

Fossnes (sommerleir)

Laberget

Laberget (sommersamling)

Molde Bedehus

Eide Bedehus, Hustadvika/

Arnes 11
Forkynnerseminar Fossnes

Apningshelg pa Bibelskolen

Fogn

Surnadal

Utskrift reiserute

Per Bergene Holm, Sigurd Brennseeter, Lars Fossdal
Steinar Guddal
Per Bergene Holm, Reidar Heian, Erik Asdahl

Asbjgrn Fossli
Martin Fjeere

John Peder Samdal, Daniel Kruger
Bjarne Gjuvsland

John Peder Samdal, Daniel Kriiger
Sigmund Fjaere

Martin Fjeere

Martin Fjeere

Martin Fjeere

John Peder Samdal, Daniel Kruiger

Martin Fjeere

Jakob Knutzen, Jostein Brennseeter
Ingar Gangas

Daniel Kriiger

Per Bergene Holm, John Peder Samdal

Odd Eivind Stensland

Martin Fjeere, Steinar Guddal

Martin Fjeere, Steinar Guddal

Tobias Fjell, Reidun Irene Fossdal, Kari Brennsaeter

Dag Rune Lid

Finn-Widar Knutzen, Harald Fjaere, Hakon Bergene Holm
Jakob Knutzen, Jostein Brennsaeter

Martin Fjeere

Per Bergene Holm, Lars Fossdal, Bjarne Gjuvsland, Lars
Fredrik Ellingsen, Martin Fjaere

Odd Eivind Stensland, Gunnar Nilsson, John Peder Samdal,
Aron Berre

Odd Eivind Stensland, Gunnar Nilsson, John Peder Samdal
Martin Fjeere

Martin Fjeere

Fredrik Thorbjgrnsen

Per Bergene Holm

John Peder Samdal

John Peder Samdal



3.-7.
6.-7.

11.-14.
12.-14.
26.-28.
30.

Oktober
1.-5.
3.-4.

5.
8.-12.
11.-12.
17.-19.
23.-26.
24.-26.
26.
28.-29.

November
2.

11.-16.

22.

26.-28.
29.-30.

Desember
6.-7.

Januar
11.

09.05.2025

Gyland/ Sira
Arnes

Frgyland, Fellesmate
Agder/Rogaland

Tervikbygd

Neerbg

Solgry (leir)

Kvelde, (mateuke)
Mosvik

Elverum, Engerdal, Rena

Kvelde

Seimsfoss

Seimsfoss

Varhaug

Arnes

Steinsdalen

Noranger Bedehus, Raday
Ersdaltun (Ungdomsleir)
Voss

Tysse, ostergy

Elverum, Engerdal, Rena
Langli

Randaberg

Bgmlo

Arnes

Bibelkurs pa Fossnes
Fellesmate Agder/Rogaland
Molde Bedehus

Eide

Randaberg

Langli

Mosvik

Elverum, Engerdal, Rena
Jrsta

Steinkjer

Arnes
Elverum,Engerdal, Rena
Langli

Steinsdalen

Nyttarsleir Bibelskolen pa Fossnes

Veavagen
Orsta

Arnes
Gyland/Sira

18&11
16&18

19,18&11

11

18&11

19,19,17&11

18

19
19,18&11

11

19,18&11

18 & 11
19,18&11

11

Utskrift reiserute

Martin Fjeere

Martin Fjeere

Sigbjern Agnalt
Curt Westman
Jyvind Samngy, Finn-Widar Knutzen

Steinar Guddal
Martin Fjeere

Aron Berre

Martin Fjeere

Martin Fjeere
Martin Fjeere

John Peder Samdal, Aron Berre
John Peder Samdal, Aron Berre



